70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Approval Notes: ________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
K
D
LT-TC

	 Strainer hook (SH-)
	 Contoured measuring strip (CMS-)
	 Pour lip strainer (TKS-)
	 Pressure reducing valve (PRV-2)
	 Pan Carrier (PC-4)
	 Draw-off valve hose kit with 8’
hose (DVHK-)
	 Single pantry kettle filler (SP-KF)
	 Double pantry kettle filler (DP-KF)
	 Single pantry faucet with swing
spout (SF-18)
	 Double pantry faucet with swing
spout (DF-18)
	 Kettle heat shield (KHS-)
Model Capacity
KDLT-20TC 20 Gallon 76 Liter
KDLT-30TC 30 Gallon 114 Liter
KDLT-40TC 40 Gallon 151 Liter
Model Capacity
KDLT-60TC 60 Gallon 227 Liter
KDLT-80TC 80 Gallon 303 Liter
KDLT-100TC 100 Gallon 379 Liter
70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Models:
K